
2009 Fall Show

Best of Show

October 8th - December 15th, 2009

Juror: Joan McKasson

West Sahara Library
9300 West Sahara Ave.  Las Vegas, NV  89117

A Special  Thanks to:
    Camellia Watercolors

Daler-Rowney
Daniel Smith Artists’ Materials

M. Graham & Co.
North Light Books

                       

Parthenon Detail
by Kenneth Gritter

Second Place
Out Foxed by Ed Hoag

Third Place
Trixie by Dottie Burton

First Place
The Traveler  by  Betty Jo Johnson

Creative
Award

Fire, Wind, Water

by

Mary Vovsi

3 Honorable Mentions

Exhibition Participants

Rain & Rocks by Barbara Yoerg

Ship Shape
by

Sheila Spargo

From the Vine
Comes the Wine

by
Susan Neiry

For purchase information,  please contact
Louise Gillespie @ 658-2931

Sylvia Bachiochi
Sylvia Bachiochi
Dottie Burton
Dottie Burton
Katherine Christensen
Charme Curtin
Vina Curtis
Lora Lou Eells
Lucy Foley
Lucy Foley
Barrie Cooke Folsom
Bill Fravel
Bill Fravel
Louise Gillespie
Kenneth Gritter
Mary M. Heinrichs
William Hill
William Hill
Edwin Hoag
Edwin Hoag
Shirley Jeane
Betty Jo Johnson
Edwin Klein
Edwin Klein
Sharon Menary
Flo Mlynarczyk
Susan Neiry 
Myra Oberman
Myra Oberman
Richard Ramsdell
Mary Shaw
Mary Shaw
Sheila Spargo
Sheila Spargo
Mary Vovsi
Mary Vovsi
Elena Wherry
Elena Wherry
Shirley Winslow
Barbara Yoerg

Camelia
Minnesota Winter

Fellow Artist
Trixie

Lava Flow
Cartagena Lady

Emergence
Shades of Autumn

Floral in Red
Connecticut Fall

Evening Comes to Zion
It’s Bigger

On the Way to Court
Spanish Fountain
Parthenon Detail

Goldie
The Blue Hut

Tropical Bouquet
Out Foxed

Canyon Sunset
Dragon Fire
The Traveler

Red Umbrellas
The Orange Tree

Oranges & Cherries
Ginger Thomas

From the Vine Comes the Wine
Road Warriors

Laguna Overlook
Symbols

Fresas
Fall Pears

Ship Shape
Dawn

Fire, Wind, Water
Summer Desert

Birdie Girl
Old Friends

Rapt
Rain & Rocks

NFS
$150
$800
$750
$125
$350
$200
$275
NFS

$145
$250
$500
$500
$300
NFS

$400
$350
$350
NFS
NFS

$175
$275
$395
$250
$250
NFS

$200
$550
$550
$300
$400
$400
$125
$350
$275
$200
$400
$400
NFS

$600


