

# 2009 FALL SHOW

OCTOBER 8TH - DECEMBER 15TH, 2009

WEST SAHARA LIBRARY

9300 West Sahara Ave. Las Vegas, NV 89117



BEST OF SHOW Parthenon Detail

by Kenneth Gritter

### A Special Thanks to:

Camellia Watercolors
Daler-Rowney
Daniel Smith Artists' Materials
M. Graham & Co.
North Light Books

JUROR: JOAN MCKASSON



FIRST PLACE
The Traveler by Betty Jo Johnson



**SECOND PLACE**Out Foxed by Ed Hoag



THIRD PLACE
Trixie by Dottie Burton

# CREATIVE AWARD

Fire, Wind, Water by Mary Vovsi



## 3 HONORABLE MENTIONS



Rain & Rocks by Barbara Yoerg



From the Vine Comes the Wine by Susan Neiry

Ship Shape by Sheila Spargo



#### **EXHIBITION PARTICIPANTS**

Sylvia Bachiochi	Camelia	NFS
Sylvia Bachiochi	Minnesota Winter	\$150
Dottie Burton	Fellow Artist	\$800
Dottie Burton	Trixie	\$750
Katherine Christensen	Lava Flow	\$125
Charme Curtin	Cartagena Lady	\$350
Vina Curtis	Emergence	\$200
Lora Lou Eells	Shades of Autumn	\$275
Lucy Foley	Floral in Red	NFS
Lucy Foley	Connecticut Fall	\$145
Barrie Cooke Folsom	Evening Comes to Zion	\$250
Bill Fravel	It's Bigger	\$500
Bill Fravel	On the Way to Court	\$500
Louise Gillespie	Spanish Fountain	\$300
Kenneth Gritter	Parthenon Detail	NFS
Mary M. Heinrichs	Goldie	\$400
William Hill	The Blue Hut	\$350
William Hill	Tropical Bouquet	\$350
Edwin Hoag	Out Foxed	NFS
Edwin Hoag	Canyon Sunset	NFS
Shirley Jeane	Dragon Fire	\$175
Betty Jo Johnson	The Traveler	\$275
Edwin Klein	Red Umbrellas	\$395
Edwin Klein	The Orange Tree	\$250
Sharon Menary	Oranges & Cherries	\$250
Flo Mlynarczyk	Ginger Thomas	NFS
Susan Neiry	From the Vine Comes the Wine	\$200
Myra Oberman	Road Warriors	\$550
Myra Oberman	Laguna Overlook	\$550
Richard Ramsdell	Symbols	\$300
Mary Shaw	Fresas	\$400
Mary Shaw	Fall Pears	\$400
Sheila Spargo	Ship Shape	\$125
Sheila Spargo	Dawn	\$350
Mary Vovsi	Fire, Wind, Water	\$275
Mary Vovsi	Summer Desert	\$200
Elena Wherry	Birdie Girl	\$400
Elena Wherry	Old Friends	\$400
Shirley Winslow	Rapt	NFS
Barbara Yoerg	Rain & Rocks	\$600

For purchase information, please contact Louise Gillespie @ 658-2931